SIGN UP FOR MINONK TOWN WIDE GARAGE SALES

In all advertisements there will be a note to buyers that sales are listed at www.minonktalk.com

Sales will be held on Saturday September 14, 2019 from 8am to 2:00pm. Additional hours may be indicated below. The fee to participate is \$4.00. (Please limit your major item listing to the lines provided, if over, the fee will be \$5.) Check is preferred, payable to Cathy McKay. Deadline for sign-up is Monday, September 9, 2019. Maps and listings will be emailed to all of you. Please call Cathy McKay at 309-205-3502 with any questions pertaining to the garage sales. If you like, cut off the top part of this form for your reference. Thanks!

NAME:		 	
ADDRESS:		 	
PHONE:			
EMAIL:		 	

ADDITIONAL HOURS? _____ MAJOR ITEM LISTING FOR SALES:

SIGN UP FOR MINONK TOWN WIDE GARAGE SALES

In all advertisements there will be a note to buyers that sales are listed at www.minonktalk.com

Sales will be held on Saturday September 14, 2019 from 8am to 2:00pm. Additional hours may be indicated below. The fee to participate is \$4.00. (Please limit your major item listing to the lines provided, if over, the fee will be \$5.) Check is preferred, payable to Cathy McKay. Deadline for sign-up is Monday, September 9, 2019. Maps and listings will be emailed to all of you. Please call Cathy McKay at 309-205-3502 with any questions pertaining to the garage sales. If you like, cut off the top part of this form for your reference. Thanks!

NAME:	
ADDRESS: _	
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	

ADDITIONAL HOURS? _____ MAJOR ITEM LISTING FOR SALES: